17
53
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 533
533
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

677-012.PKZM0-0.40.090.25 to 0.4
Circuit Breaker
15+10+5+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Rating
kW
Overload
Range (A)
Auxiliary Contacts and Undervoltage Trip ‘PKZO’
Ì Standard auxiliary contacts operate with the ON/OFF operation of the circuit
breaker.
Ì Trip indicating auxiliary contacts operate only on overload, short circuit or
undervoltage.
Ì Undervoltage trip operates on either low voltage detection or supply failure
(manual reset). CTL202
677-140U-PKZ0-415V415V 50Hz
677-139.U-PKZ0-230V230V 50Hz
Undervoltage Trip
677-220AGM2-10PKZ02 NO
Trip Indicating
722-0560NHI1-E-PKZ01 NO + 7 NC
Bottom Mounting
677-231.NHI21-PKZ02 NO + 2 NC
677-127.NHI11-PKZ01 NO + 1 NC
15+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Standard
Accessories ‘PKZO’
Mechanical Interlock
Ì Snap fits between any pair of contactors.
Ì Prevents one contactor from closing if the other is already energised.
Mounting Plate
Ì Used for fitting the circuit breaker and contactor onto a 35mm DIN rail.
IP54 Enclosure
Ì Accepts one circuit breaker with undervoltage trip coil and a standard/trip
indicating auxiliary contact for use as a manual motor starter.
Door Coupling Handle
Ì Allows the starter to be operated externally.
Ì Front protected to IP65.
Ì Padlockable with up to 3 padlocks.
Ì Uses extension shaft (677-279) cut to length.
Busbars
Ì For commoning up to four circuit breakers with either one or two auxiliary contacts.
Ì Busbar feeder terminal accommodates conductors up to 25mm2.
Current Limiter
Ì For use with PKZMO-16, 22 and 25A to increase switching capacity to avoid using
fuses
Ì 63A continuous current rating
Ì Can be used with one PKZMO or several via the Busbar commoning links
677-322BK25/3-PKZ0Busbar feeder terminal
677-358B3.2/4-PKZ04 way
677-346B3.2/2-PKZ02 way
Busbar – For circuit breaker + 2 aux. contact
677-310B3.1/5-PKZ05 way
677-309B3.1/4-PKZ04 way
677-292B3.1/3-PKZ03 way
677-280B3.1/2-PKZ02 way
Busbar – For circuit breaker + 1 aux. contact
722-0571AK-PK20Basic Lockable Handle
722-0558CL-PK20Current Limited
677-279A-H-PKZ0Extension shaft
677-267RH-PKZ0Door handle
677-152.CI-PKZ0-GEnclosure
677-255.C-PKZ0Mounting plate
677-243.MV-PKZ0Mechanical interlock
15+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.